Lead Free Thick Film, Rectangular Chip Resistors
Series D/CRCW
www.vishay.com For technical questions in Europe contact: ff1aresistors@vishay.com Document Number: 20035
78 For technical questions in Americas/Asia contact: ff2bresistors@vishay.com Revision: 22-Nov-04
D../CRCW.... e3
Vishay
FEATURES
•

ELEMENT
VOLTAGE
MAX
V
�
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
ppm/K
TOLERANCE
%
RESISTANCE
RANGE
Ω
E-SERIES
INCH METRIC CECC 40401-802/EIA-575
CRCW0201 0201 0525
0.05
0.05
30
30

1
5
1R0 – 9R76
10R – 10M
1R0 – 10M
24 + 96
24 + 96
24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: R
max
 = 20m
Ω
, I
max
 = 2.5A
CRCW1210 1210 3225
0.33 200
200
1)
100
200
1
1
5
1R0 – 9R76
10R – 1M0
1R0 – 10M
24 + 96
24 + 96
24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: R
max
 = 20m
Ω
, I
max
 = 2.5A
CRCW1218 1218 3246
1.0 200
200
1)
100
200
1
1
5
1R0 – 9R76
10R – 2M2
1R0 – 2M2
24 + 96
24 + 96
24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: R
max
 = 20m
Ω
, I
max
 = 4A
CRCW2010 2010 5025
0.5 400
200
1)
100
200
1
1
5
1R0 – 9R76
10R – 10M
1R0 – 10M
24 + 96
24 + 96
24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: R
max
 = 20m
Ω
, I
max
 = 3A
CRCW2512 2512 6332
1.0 500
200
1)
100